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Varano Speed Challenge

Formule/Sport Piccole

VSC3

Practice started at 15:10:12

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
(76) Jacopo PRESCENDI
1 2:00.992 +41.942 20.060 27.669
2 1:21.276 -39.716 +2.226 35.873 19.900 25.503
3 1:19.770 -1.506 +0.720 35.604 18.893 25.273
4 1:19.050 -0.720 35.117 18.869 25.064
5 1:20.953 +1.903 +1.903 34.602 20.964 25.387
6 1:19.342 -1.611 +0.292 35.275 18.687 25.380
7 1:19.158 -0.184 +0.108 35.318 18.810 25.030
8 1:20.219 +1.061 +1.169 34.744 20.278 25.197
(70) Claudio GATTUSO
1 1:23.775 +2.677 37.225 20.258 26.292
2 1:21.912 -1.863 +0.814 36.433 19.786 25.693
3 1:21.604 -0.308 +0.506 36.032 19.674 25.898
4 1:21.098 -0.506 36.013 19.368 25.717
5 1:21.293 +0.195 +0.195 35.860 19.403 26.030
6 1:36.857 +15.564 +15.759 35.980 19.197 41.680
(24) Diego BORGESE
1 1:26.919 +5.188 39.134 20.567 27.218
2 1:23.362 -3.557 +1.631 36.514 20.153 26.695
3 1:22.686 0.676 +0.955 36.290 20.011 26.385
4 1:45.731 +23.045 +24.000 56.613 21.408 27.710
5 1:22.895 -22.836 +1.164 36.522 19.962 26.411
6 1:22.881 -0.014 +1.150 36.617 19.657 26.607
7 1:22.920 +0.039 +1.189 35.900 19.914 27.106
8 1:22.479 -0.441 +0.748 36.282 19.792 26.405
9 1:22.002 -0.477 +0.271 36.039 19.832 26.131
10 1:23.105 +1.103 +1.374 36.361 20.127 26.617
11 1:22.403 -0.702 +0.672 36.507 19.615 26.281
12 1:22.685 +0.282 +0.954 36.523 19.764 26.398
13 1:22.436 -0.249 +0.705 36.107 19.523 26.806
14 1:21.731 -0.705 35.879 19.516 26.336
(7) Stu/Ann Mc PHERSON
T 1:31.072 +8.319 41.608 20.698 28.766
2 1:29.213 -1.859 +6.460 38.291 20.866 30.056
3 1:30.904 +1.691 +8.151 42.297 20.830 27.777
4 1:33.308 +2.404 +10.555 43.821 21.861 27.626
5 1:27.337 -5.971 +4.584 38.112 20.564 28.661
6 1:25.616 -1.721 +2.863 37.974 20.098 27.544
7 1:25.585 -0.031 +2.832 37.650 20.529 27.406
8 1:24.033 -1.552 +1.280 37.506 20.067 26.460
9 1:23.282 -0.751 +0.529 37.127 19.661 26.494
10 1:24.458 +1.176 +1.705 37.287 20.106 27.065
11 1:23.525 -0.933 +0.772 37.399 20.350 25.776
12 1:22.753 -0.772 36.613 19.816 26.324
13 1:23.402 +0.649 +0.649 36.690 20.235 26.477
14 1:23.477 +0.075 +0.724 37.329 19.748 26.400
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi

Orbits

Printed: 22/04/2019 15.45.38

Tempo di qualificazione:
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